
                                                    RANCHI UNIVERSITY, RANCHI  

                                           UNDERTAKING BY STUDENT & PARENT 

 

Name of College                  : 

Subject                                  : 

Application No.                    : 

Name of the Applicant       : 

Father’s/Mother’s Name   : 

Mobile No.                           :        

e-mail ID                               : 

Adhar No.                             : 

 

I have read & understood all the rules and regulations of the College given on the website. I, 

hereby solemnly affirm and declare that: - 

• I am seeking provisional admission due to non-physical verification of original 

certificates/documents due to COVID-19 Lockdown.    

• The information furnished by me in the admission application form on Chancellor Portal 

has been carefully verified with original copies and the information furnished by me is 

true.                                          

• I will furnish the original copies of all related certificate/ documents without fail as and 

when required by the college for verification after the college reopens.                                                                                        

• If I fail to furnish the original copies of certificates/ documents at the time of verification 

my provisional admission will be cancelled immediately.                                                                                                                                                                                                        

• If any document/ Certificate submitted by me is found forged or fake and if not issued 

by competent authority, then the College will have full right to cancel my admission 

immediately following up with legal action against me. The fee deposited by me will not 

be refunded. 

 

 

Counter Signature of Father / Guardian                                               Signature of Candidate in full  

(I hereby certify to abide by the undertaking) 



Scanned Undertaking duly filled and signed by selected candidate has to be 

mailed on mail id- 

1 Commerce commerce@ranchiuniversity.ac.in  

2 Physics physics@ranchiuniversity.ac.in 

3 Chemistry chemistry@ranchiuniversity.ac.in 

4 Mathematics mathematics@ranchiuniversity.ac.in 

5 Zoology zoology@ranchiuniversity.ac.in 

6 Botany botany@ranchiuniversity.ac.in 

7 Geologygeology@ranchiuniversity.ac.in 

8 Hindi hindi@ranchiuniversity.ac.in  

9 English english@ranchiuniversity.ac.in 

10 Bengali bengali@ranchiuniversity.ac.in 

11 Urdu urdu@ranchiuniversity.ac.in 

12 Sanskrit sanskrit@ranchiuniversity.ac.in 

13 TRL (Ho, Kharia, Khortha, Kurmali, Kurux, Mundari, Nagpuri, PanchPargania, Santhali.)  

trl@ranchiuniversity.ac.in  

14 Geography geography@ranchiuniversity.ac.in 

15 Historyhistory@ranchiuniversity.ac.in 

16 Political Science politicalscience@ranchiuniversity.ac.in 

17 Psychologypsychology@ranchiuniversity.ac.in 

18 Sociology sociology@ranchiuniversity.ac.in 

19 Economics economics@ranchiuniversity.ac.in 

20 Anthropology anthropology@ranchiuniversity.ac.in 

21 Philosophy philosophy@ranchiuniversity.ac.in 

22 Home Science homescience@ranchiuniversity.ac.in 
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